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35th Ljubljana Cup
International FAI Space Modelling Competition
World Cup Finals
Slovenia, Ljubljana, October 11th - 13th, 2013
www.komarov.vesolje.net

PLACE ST.NO COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENCE 1. 2. 3. =TOTAL
1 6 Ivelin Ivanov BUL BUL 02568 300 300 300 900
2 3 Ewa Dudziak-Przybytek POL POL5343 300 273 300 873
3 5 Toni Stanev BUL BUL 00428 260 300 300 860
4 2 Valentin H. Savov BUL BUL 00070 263 300 292 855

5 16 Sonja Palovšnik SLO S5-5.394 300 237 300 837

6 7 Stefan Vasilev BUL BUL 000650 251 300 253 804

7 4 Krzysztof Przybytek POL POL3754 197 300 300 797

8-9 10 Alexander Kozlov CZE CZE 1295 159 300 300 759

8-9 15 Jozef Jaššo ml. SVK SVK 1123 235 300 224 759

10 9 Mateusz Niebielski POL POL 6693 104 300 300 704

11 8 Žiga Pukšič SLO S5-5.385 300 300 0 600

12 14 Martina Prekopová SVK SVK 1182 0 220 300 520

13 1 Matjaž Brus SLO S5-23.024 204 300 0 504

14 17 Drago Perc SLO S5-5.386 0 237 256 493

15 12 Jozef Jaššo st. SVK SVK 1124 0 300 180 480

16 11 Milan Mitaš SVK SVK 1269 0 300 147 300

17 13 John Jacomb GBR GBR 108203 193 216 0 409

18 69 Romano Šuti CRO CRO 1794 0 0 0 0

FAI jury: Mr. Anton Šijanec, SLO, contest director

Mr. Srdjan Pelagić, (SRB), president

Mrs. Vera Pavkova (CZE), member Mr. Marjan Čuden, SLO, RSO

Mr. Jože Čuden, (SLO), member

     CLASS S3A - Parachute Duration
Open International - Non World Cup Contest



35th Ljubljana Cup
International FAI Space Modelling Competition
World Cup Finals
Slovenia, Ljubljana, October 11th - 13th, 2013
www.komarov.vesolje.net

CLASS S4A - Boost Glider Duration World Cup Contest
POLACE ST.NO COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENCE 1. 2. 3. TOTAL

1 30 Anatoly Zemlyanukhin RUS 01950 RUS 180 160 163 503
2 27 Pavel Tilev BUL 00516 BUL 168 140 156 464
3 45 Rastislav Kičura SVK 1122 SVK 165 100 180 445
4 48 Vesna Katanić SRB S-472 SRB 180 132 112 424
5 2 Valentin H. Savov BUL 00070 BUL 147 70 180 397
6 36 Jan Šebesta CZE 1240 CZE 96 155 130 381
7 42 Anastazija Poltavjetc CRO1884 CRO 154 68 150 372
8 35 Jaromir Chalupa CZE 1097 CZE 113 118 113 344
9 19 Toshko Stoyanov 0360 BUL 180 0 146 326

10 47 Branislav Krčedinac SRB S-209 SRB 71 162 80 313
11 6 Ivelin Ivanov BUL 02568 BUL 103 67 139 309
12 31 Vladimir Khokhlov RUS 0365 RUS 116 99 85 300
13 32 Saverin Vadim RUS 3154 RUS 0 88 156 244
14 53 Tomislav Cvitić CRO 1788 CRO 0 95 137 232
15 7 Stefan Vasilev BUL 000650 BUL 120 108 0 228
16 22 Vladimir Švec SVK 10-21 SVK 106 99 0 205
17 11 Milan Mitaš SVK 1269 SVK 75 120 0 195

18-20 4 Krzysztof Przybytek POL3754 POL 180 0 0 180
18-20 20 Boris Lekov 00429 BUL 180 0 0 180

18-20 21 Plamen Yordanov BUL 00702 BUL 180 0 0 180
21 10 Alexander Kozlov CZE 1295 CZE 67 0 110 177
22 15 Jozef Jaššo ml. SVK 1123 SVK 95 / 77 172
23 13 John Jacomb GBR 108203 GBR 33 91 0 124
24 40 Aliaksandr Lipai BLR-071 BLR 123 0 / 123
25 14 Martina Prekopová SVK 1182 SVK 72 / 0 072
26 69 Romano Šuti CRO 1794 CRO 0 59 0 059
27 41 Valery Hrabouski BLR-128 BLR 0 0 0 000
28 37 Daniel Dietrich GER-2848 GER 0 / / 000
29 5 Toni Stanev BUL 00428 BUL 0 0 / 000
30 25 Nikolay Peychev BUL 215 BUL 0 0 / 000

31 44 Michal Hricinda SVK 1123 SVK 0 0 0 000
32 12 Jozef Jaššo st. SVK 1124 SVK 0 / 0 000
33 9 Mateusz Niebielski POL 6693 POL 0 0 0 000

FAI jury: Mr. Anton Šijanec, SLO, contest director

Mr. Srdjan Pelagić, (SRB), president

Mrs. Vera Pavkova (CZE), member Mr. Marjan Čuden, SLO, RSO

Mr. Jože Čuden, (SLO), member



35th Ljubljana Cup
International FAI Space Modelling Competition
World Cup Finals
Slovenia, Ljubljana, October 11th - 13th, 2013
www.komarov.vesolje.net

CLASS S6A - Streamer Duration World Cup Contest
POLACEST.NO FIRST NAME LAST NAME SP.LICENSE COUNTRY 1. 2. 3. =TOTAL

1 47 Branislav Krčedinac SRB S-209 SRB 118 141 130 389
2 21 Plamen Yordanov BUL 00702 BUL 125 124 123 372
3 48 Vesna Katanić SRB S-472 SRB 114 117 124 355
4 17 Drago Perc S5-5.386 SLO 107 96 139 342
5 60 Miodrag Čipčić SRB S-400 SRB 114 104 118 336
6 20 Boris Lekov 00429 BUL 112 120 101 333
7 13 John Jacomb GBR 108203 GBR 110 91 128 329
8 28 Grigory Sergienko RUSS 0329 RUS 99 103 124 326
9 16 Sonja Palovšnik S5-5.394 SLO 121 100 102 323

10 6 Ivelin Ivanov BUL 02568 BUL 99 105 118 322
11 7 Stefan Vasilev BUL 000650 BUL 100 112 100 312
12 39 Jonas Büchl GER-2860 GER 94 110 107 311
13 4 Krzysztof Przybytek POL3754 POL 114 102 93 309
14 55 Marjan Jenko S57016 SLO 110 100 95 305
15 5 Toni Stanev BUL 00428 BUL 108 95 99 302
16 42 Anastazija Poltavjetc CRO1884 CRO 93 105 101 299
17 31 Vladimir Khokhlov RUSS 0365 RUS 96 118 81 295
18 8 Žiga Pukšič S5-5.385 SLO 108 93 85 286
19 29 Michail Noritsin RUSS 3189 RUS 105 84 95 284
20 12 Jozef Jaššo st. SVK 1124 SVK 96 91 96 283

21-23 34 Pavel Broný CZEE 1044 CZE 97 101 83 281
21-23 9 Mateusz Niebielski POL 6693 POL 103 85 93 281
21-23 25 Nikolay Peychev BUL 215 BUL 84 84 113 281

24 2 Valentin H. Savov BUL 00070 BUL 77 103 96 276
25-26 10 Alexander Kozlov CZEE 1295 CZE 0 180 95 275
25-26 3 Ewa Dudziak-Przybytek POL5343 POL 92 85 98 275

27 54 Živa Brinovec S5 37.007 SLO 83 85 103 271
28 1 Matjaž Brus S5-23.024 SLO 83 85 97 265
29 36 Jan Šebesta CZEE 1240 CZE 93 77 94 264

30-31 38 Henning Lohse GER-3485 GER 87 85 91 263
30-31 35 Jaromir Chalupa CZEE 1097 CZE 78 104 81 263

32 40 Aliaksandr Lipai BLR-071 BY 91 102 68 261
33 41 Valery Hrabouski BLR-128 BY 90 79 85 254
34 11 Milan Mitaš SVK 1269 SVK 77 85 88 250

35-36 30 Anatoly Zemlyanukhin RUSS 01950 RUS 83 66 82 231

35-36 56 Jaka Jenko S527029 SLO 83 80 68 231
37 32 Saverin Vadim RUSS 3154 RUS 74 73 83 230
38 37 Daniel Dietrich GER-2848 GER 74 75 72 221
39 22 Vladimir Švec SVK 10-21 SVK 71 72 74 217
40 61 Rok Žunič S5-S37.001 SLO 70 75 65 210
41 33 Bedřich Pavka CZEE 1043 CZE 0 92 106 198
42 53 Tomislav Cvitić CRO 1788 CRO 0 91 86 177
43 52 Bojan Kranjec CRO 1822 CRO 59 57 45 161
44 50 Karlo Tretnjak CRO 1821 CRO 59 49 51 159
45 27 Pavel Tilev BUL 00516 BUL 0 72 73 145
46 69 Romano Šuti CRO 1794 CRO 0 91 47 138
47 45 Rastislav Kičura SVK 1122 SVK 69 30 0 099
48 51 Martin Dodlek CRO 1820 CRO 38 0 35 073
49 44 Michal Hricinda SVK 1123 SVK 0 0 / 000

FAI jury: Mr. Anton Šijanec, SLO, contest director

Mr. Srdjan Pelagić, (SRB), president

Mrs. Vera Pavkova (CZE), member Mr. Marjan Čuden, SLO, RSO

Mr. Jože Čuden, (SLO), member



35th Ljubljana Cup
International FAI Space Modelling Competition
World Cup Finals
Slovenia, Ljubljana, October 11th - 13th, 2013
www.komarov.vesolje.net

CLASS S7  Scale Models World Cup Contest
PLACE ST.NO FIRST NAME LAST NAME SP.LICENSE COUNTRY (CLUB) Prototipe Static points Flight 1 Flight 2 Total

1 29 Michail Noritsin RUS 3189 RUS Soyuz TMA 548 210 758

2 60 Miodrag Čipčić SRB S-400 SRB Saturn 1B 550 147 697

3 59 Vladimir Čipčić SRB S-049 SRB Ariane L-01 479 120 599

4 47 Branislav Krčedinac SRB S-209 SRB 370 115 485

5 48 Vesna Katanić SRB S-472 SRB 417 48 465

6 53 Tomislav Cvitić CRO 1788 CRO 383 65 448

7 14 Martina Prekopová SVK 1182 SVK 317 0 55 372

8 42 Anastazija Poltavjetc CRO1884 CRO 237 60 297

9 Dimitar Vachkov BUL 0 0 0

10 36 Jan Šebesta CZE 1240 CZE Saturn 5 0 0 0

11 Alja Makuc S5 23.031 SLO Nike Hercules 0 0 0

12 69 Romano Šuti CRO 1794 CRO 0 0 0

13 25 Nikolay Peychev BUL 215 BUL 0 0

14 27 Pavel Tilev BG 00516 BUL 0 0

15 22 Vladimir Švec SVK 10-21 SVK 0 0 0

FAI jury: Scale judges: Mr. Anton Šijanec, SLO, contest director

Mr. Srdjan Pelagić, (SRB), president Mr. Nikola Cvjetičanin, SRB

Mrs. Vera Pavkova (CZE), member Mr. Matevž Dular, SLO Mr. Marjan Čuden, SLO, RSO

Mr. Jože Čuden, (SLO), member Mr. Stuart Lodge, UK



35th Ljubljana Cup Air temperature: 20oC
International FAI Space Modelling Competition Wind speed: 2-5 m/s
World Cup Finals Date: 7th October, 2012
Slovenia, Ljubljana, October 11th - 13th, 2013 Time: 9:45-14:54
www.komarov.vesolje.net

 

CLASS S8 E/P-RC ROCKET GLIDER TIME DURATION AND PRECISION LANDING

Placing ST.NO FIRST NAME LAST NAME LICENSE COUNTRY FREQUENCY I st II nd III rd FINALE POINTS
1 28 Grigory Sergienko RUS 0329 RUS 2,4 Ghz 1000 996 996 1000 3991
2 72 Blaž Grgič S52013 SLO  1000 930 1000 942 3872
3 64 Michael Lehmann 46236 SUI 2,4 Ghz 987 1000 1000 874 3861
4 30 Anatoly Zemlyanukhin RUS 01950 RUS 2,4 Ghz 1000 974 957 872 3803
5 24 Valentin Valchev 00165 BUL 2,4 Ghz 1000 1000 983 0 2983
6 46 Artur Szwed POL‐6232 POL 2,4 Ghz 1000 911 1000 2911
7 62 Arthur Hunziker 10031 SUI 2,4 Ghz 904 1000 967 2872
8 63 Martin Eichenberger 45735 SUI 2,4 Ghz 978 957 928 2863
9 33 Bedřich Pavka CZE 1043 CZE  2,4 Ghz 862 980 996 2837
10 4 Krzysztof Przybytek POL3754 POL 2,4 Ghz 963 980 887 2829
11 52 Bojan Kranjec CRO 1822 CRO 2,4 Ghz 987 975 843 2806
12 23 Angel Todorov BUL 00579 BUL 2,4 Ghz 996 904 895 2794
13 25 Nikolay Peychev BUL 215 BUL 2,4 Ghz 804 973 996 2773
14 45 Rastislav Kičura SVK 1122 SVK 2,4 GHz 928 809 937 2674
15 34 Pavel Broný CZE 1044 CZE  2,4 Ghz 757 611 867 2235
16 51 Martin Dodlek CRO 1820 CRO 2,4 Ghz 0 956 976 1932
17 35 Jaromir Chalupa CZE 1097 CZE  40Mhz/50 919 817 0 1736
18 9 Mateusz Niebielski POL 6693 POL 607 0 480 1087
19 43 Peter Jusko SVK 1121 SVK 2,4 Ghz 952 0 0 952
20 50 Karlo Tretnjak CRO 1821 CRO 2,4 Ghz 0 0 760 760
21 36 Jan Šebesta CZE 1240 CZE 35Mhz/65 211 211
22 15 Jozef Jaššo ml. SVK 1123 SVK 0 0
23 Mitja Žgajner S5 5.367 SLO  2,4 Ghz 0

FAI jury: Mr. Anton Šijanec, SLO, contest director

Mr. Srdjan Pelagić, (SRB), president

Mrs. Vera Pavkova (CZE), member Mr. Marjan Čuden, SLO, RSO

Mr. Jože Čuden, (SLO), member



35th Ljubljana Cup
International FAI Space Modelling Competition
World Cup Finals
Slovenia, Ljubljana, October 11th - 13th, 2013
www.komarov.vesolje.net

CLASS S9A - Gyrocopter World Cup Contest
PLACE ST.NO FIRST NAME LAST NAME SP. LICENCE COUNTRY 1. 2. 3. TOTAL FLY OFF FLY OFF TOTAL

1 21 Plamen Yordanov BG 00702 BUL 180 180 180 540 236 776
2 42 Anastazija Poltavjetc CRO1884 CRO 180 180 180 540 231 771
3 47 Branislav Krčedinac SRB S-209 SRB 180 180 180 540 222 762

4 6 Ivelin Ivanov BUL 02568 BUL 180 173 180 533

5-6 2 Valentin H. Savov BUL 00070 BUL 180 180 171 531

5-6 31 Vladimir Khokhlov RUS 0365 RUS 180 180 171 531

7 20 Boris Lekov 00429 BUL 180 170 180 530

8 48 Vesna Katanić SRB S-472 SRB 180 170 180 530

9 19 Toshko Stoyanov 0360 BUL 180 167 180 527

10 7 Stefan Vasilev BUL 000650 BUL 167 180 180 527

11 30 Anatoly Zemlyanukhin RUS 01950 RUS 180 180 118 478

12 4 Krzysztof Przybytek POL3754 POL 140 132 150 422

13 39 Jonas Büchl GER-2860 GER 143 127 150 420

14 10 Alexander Kozlov CZE 1295 CZE 117 128 136 381

15 3 Ewa Dudziak-Przybytek POL5343 POL 119 158 90 367

16-17 33 Bedřich Pavka CZE 1043 CZE 0 180 170 350

16-17 41 Valery Hrabouski BLR-128 BLR 145 68 137 350

18-19 36 Jan Šebesta CZE 1240 CZE 100 105 138 343

18-19 5 Toni Stanev BUL 00428 BUL 0 180 163 343

20 34 Pavel Broný CZE 1044 CZE 81 120 106 307

21 38 Henning Lohse GER-3485 GER 89 116 100 305

22 27 Pavel Tilev BG 00516 BUL 81 129 74 284

23 37 Daniel Dietrich GER-2848 GER 90 87 86 263

24 32 Saverin Vadim RUS 3154 RUS 0 130 110 240

25 40 Aliaksandr Lipai BLR-071 BLR 0 113 124 237

26 9 Mateusz Niebielski POL 6693 POL 0 96 138 234

27 57 Tomaž Starin S5 S20021 SLO / 101 110 211

28 35 Jaromir Chalupa CZE 1097 CZE 96 0 111 207

29 54 Živa Brinovec S5 37.007 SLO 142 / / 142

30 55 Marjan Jenko S57016 SLO 0 132 / 132

31 11 Milan Mitaš SVK 1269 SVK 78 0 50 128

32 53 Tomislav Cvitić CRO 1788 CRO 61 64 0 125

33 8 Žiga Pukšič S5-5.385 SLO / 58 40 98

34 12 Jozef Jaššo st. SVK 1124 SVK 50 0 33 83

35-36 49 Anže Mihelčič S5-S20.022 SLO / 0 82 82

35-36 58 Miha Kozjek S5 S2005 SLO / 82 / 82

37 44 Michal Hricinda SVK 1123 SVK 0 80 0 80

38 50 Karlo Tretnjak CRO 1821 CRO 48 0 0 48

39 52 Bojan Kranjec CRO 1822 CRO 0 0 0 0

40 45 Rastislav Kičura SVK 1122 SVK / / / 0

41 25 Nikolay Peychev BUL 215 BUL 0 0 0 0

42 28 Grigory Sergienko RUS 0329 RUS 0 / / 0

43 13 John Jacomb GBR 108203 GBR 0 / / 0

FAI jury: Mr. Anton Šijanec, SLO, contest director

Mr. Srdjan Pelagić, (SRB), president

Mrs. Vera Pavkova (CZE), member Mr. Marjan Čuden, SLO, RSO

Mr. Jože Čuden, (SLO), member



35th Ljubljana Cup
International FAI Space Modelling Competition
World Cup Finals
Slovenia, Ljubljana, October 11th - 13th, 2013
www.komarov.vesolje.net

Show
PLACE ST.NO NAME AND SURNAME COUNTRY Model Idea Shape Flight1 Flight2 TOTAL

1 13 Jacomb John GBR GBR 108203 90 90 80 0 260

2 10 Alexander Kozlov CZE Lopata/Shovel 80 80 80 0 240

3 Vera Pavkova CZE Pes Falco 80 80 20 70 230

4 69 Romano Šuti CRO No more borders 60 70 80 0 210

5 37 Daniel Dietrich GER  Flaming Joe 5 70 85 0 160

6 38 Henning Lohse GER Spining Gulf 10 70 50 0 130
7 39 Büchl Jonas GER Spining Blade 10 60 50 60 120

FAI jury: Scale judges: Mr. Anton Šijanec, SLO, contest director

Mr. Srdjan Pelagić, (SRB), president Mr. Nikola Cvjetičanin, SRB

Mrs. Vera Pavkova (CZE), member Mr. Matevž Dular, SLO Mr. Marjan Čuden, SLO, RSO

Mr. Jože Čuden, (SLO), member Mr. Stuart Lodge, UK
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